2 Notice In the absence of confirmation by device specification sheets,SHARP takes no responsibility for any defects that may occur in equipment using any SHARP devices shown in
catalogs,data books,etc.Contact SHARP in order to obtain the latest device specification sheets before using any SHARP device.
Internet Internet address for Electronic Components Group  http://sharp-world.com/ecg/
� Handling Precautions
This product is sensitive to static electricity and demands a lot of
attention. Please take all possible measures for static electricity and
surge solution.
� Lead Forming Method

Internet Internet address for Electronic Components Group  http://sharp-world.com/ecg/
GL
Numbering System
qRadiation shape
wRadiation color
Serial No.
LT95
wRadiation colorSerial No.
LED Large Lamp
qRadiation shape
2 ----- ø2
3 ----- ø3
4 ----- ø4
5/6 --- ø5
7 ----- ø7.5
8 ----- Specific appearance
(Arch, Rectangle,
Square, Triangle)
0 ----- ø10
�Dichromatic type
*1  CU series : Anode common
Series
KS
EH
ED
ET
CU*1
EP
HP
Emitting color
GreenK+Sunset orangeS
Yellow-greenE+YellowH
Yellow-greenE+RedD
Yellow-greenE+Red(High-luminosity)T
Yellow-greenC+Red(Super-luminosity)U
Yellow-greenE+RedP
YellowH+RedP
(Circuit example)
V2
V1+5V
V1
5V
V1
5V
5V
0V
Yellow-green
Yellow-green Red
Red
Dotted line portion
becomes useless.
LED driver 5V
0VLED driver
Ratings, electro-optical characteristics are shown on the page 96 to 104.
*  LED is represented by the symbol below(JISC0301).
GL
Radiation
shape
Lens type
Lead type
Taping type
Radiation
color
Radiation
characteristics
New numbering system
Rank
wRadiation color
�Single color type
*C: Inversion type of EG
Series
B